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Part No. 70-14JR Description: Eclipse Junior Hacksaw   

Samples must conform to identified criteria.      

Dimensions in millimetres. Untoleranced Dimensions are Nominal. Sample  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
   

Dimensional Criteria Specification 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 Frame Material / Type Mild Steel Bar           
2 Frame Colour / Finish Herron Grey Epoxy Coating           
3 Frame Bar Diameter 6.35 ± 0.25 mm           
4 Frame Length 156 ± 21mm           
5             
6 Blade Supplied 71-132R (for Metal)           
7 Blade Set to Cut on Forward Stroke Teeth Pointing Forward           
8             
9             

10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             
16             
17 Stamped into Front of Frame ECLIPSE 70-14JR           
18             
19 Individually Presented in  

Cardboard Hanger Sleeve with 
Euro Slot Displaying Following 
Information 

ECLIPSE            
20 70-14JR, Junior Hacksaw           
21 Barcode; 5012095077206           
22 Date Code           
23 Free from  Defects           
24 Overall Assembly Length 255 ± 3 mm           
25             
26 Assembled Weight            
27 Multi Packed  5 per Box (290 x 85 x 35 mm)           
28 

Label on Box  
Displaying Following Information: 

SPEAR & JACKSON           
29 NEIL TOOLS LTD. SHEFFIELD           
30 70-14JR, JUNIOR HACKSAW           
31 5 ONLY           
32 Date Code           

Approved for S&J by NP Issue 2; 11 / 06 / 13 Inspection Completed by  Date:  

                                      


