SPECIFICATION SHEET

4		Part No. 70-14JR Samples must conform to identified criteria.		Description: Eclipse Junior Hacksaw										
THE TOO	Samples must conform t													
Dimensions in millimetres. Untoleranced Dimensions are Nominal.					Sample									
	Dimensional Criteria	Specification		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	1
1	Frame Material / Type	Mild Steel Bar												
2	Frame Colour / Finish	Herron Grey Epoxy Coa	ting											
3	Frame Bar Diameter	$6.35\pm0.25~\text{mm}$												
4	Frame Length	156 ± 21mm												
5														70-14JR
6	Blade Supplied	71-132R (for Metal) Teeth Pointing Forward												
7	Blade Set to Cut on Forward Stroke													
8						<u> </u>								
9						<u> </u>			ļ					
10														ECLIPSE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING TOOLS
11														
12														Transaction of the second
13														
14														Junior hacksaw OF LAPERING Seria Interest Seria Int
15														21 JUNE 10
16														Cuts on forward stroke. Suitable for cutting various thin sections and the particular than sections.
17	Stamped into Front of Frame	ECLIPSE 70-14JR												The same of the sa
18														
19	Cardboard Hanger Sleeve with Euro Slot Displaying Following Information	ECLIPSE												
20		70-14JR, Junior Hacksaw												
21		Barcode; 5012095077206												
22		Date Code												
23	Free from	Defects												
24	Overall Assembly Length	255 ± 3 mm				<u> </u>								
25														
26	Assembled Weight					<u> </u>								
27	Multi Packed	5 per Box (290 x 85 x 35	mm)			<u> </u>								
28	Label on Box Displaying Following Information:	SPEAR & JACKSON				<u> </u>								
29		NEIL TOOLS LTD. SHE				<u> </u>								
30		70-14JR, JUNIOR HACK	SAW											
31	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5 ONLY				<u> </u>								
32		Date Code				<u> </u>								
	Approved for S&J by NP	Issue 2;	Issue 2; 11 / 06 / 13				ion Com	Date:						